

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.2393 of 2023

Pinky **Versus** Chhattisgarh Public Service Commission

12.04.2023	<p>Mr. Gopal S. Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Tanuj Patwardhan, Advocate for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, Advocate for respondents No.1 & 4.</p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Dy. A.G. for the State/respondents No.2 & 3.</p> <p>At the request of Mr. Gupta, post this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>